To prove the party of the party	Q73407 ET US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Form PTO-1595 (modified) R (Rev. 103101) 12-2	Will save lies may make the control of contr
OMB No. 0651-0029	102315316
	Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Koichi OKADA	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): NTN CORPORATION
Kolem OKADA	3-17, Kyomachibori 1-chome,
	Nishi-ku, Osaka-shi,
	OSAKA 550-0003
	JAPAN
	NTN CORPORATION 3-17, Kyomachibori 1-chome, Nishi-ku, Osaka-shi, OSAKA 550-0003 JAPAN
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \square Yes	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	
- Outer	
Execution Date: December 6, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10	0/31744
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is: December 6, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Not yet assigned	Not yet assigned
Additional n	umbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder	
concerning document should be mailed:	1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.
	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
23373	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Deposit Account.
/2002 DBYRNE 00000143 10317114	8. Deposit Account Number:
	19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
AND THE STATE OF T	O NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	<u> </u>
· ·	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	mig injormation is true and correct and any amaerica copy is a rine copy of me
1600 4	December 12, 2002
Brian W. Hannon	Reg. No. 32,778 Date
Ditail W. Haimon P	Co, 110. 5m, 170
	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
	corded with required cover sheet information to:
Comm	issioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignment
	Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 13573 FRAME: 0773

Assignment		
Whereas, I/We,Ko:	chi OKADA	of
SHIZUOKA	. JAPAN	
hereinafter called assignor(s), have		ats in
Vehicle Mounted	Bearing Assembly	
and executed an application for L December 6, 2002; an		es of America therefor on
Whereas,	NTN CORPORATION	
	of 3-17, Kyomachi	bori
	1-chome, Nishi-ku	, Osaka-shi,
	OSAKA 550-0003 JA	PAN
(assignee), desires to acquinvention, and to any United State	re the entire right, title, and int s patents to be obtained therefo	
Now therefore, for valuable	e consideration, receipt whereo	of is hereby acknowledged,
I/We, the above named assignee, its successors and assign invention disclosed therein for the under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we reany Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we vere necessary by the assignee in connection of the connection of the successors and assigns.	United States of America, incl quest the Director – U.S. Paten e invention set forth in the app vill execute without further con	rest in the application and the uding the right to claim priority at and Trademark Office to issue lication to the assignee, its sideration all papers deemed
I/We hereby authorize and Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Wash (Application number, file application number of said application	request our attorneys SUGHRI ngton, DC 20037-3213 to inse and Confirm	rt here in parentheses
, file	d) the filing date and
Date: Dec. 6, 2002 S/	chi cheada	·
Date:		
s/		
Date:		
s/		
Date:		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

s/

RECORDED: 12/12/2002

PATENT REEL: 13573 FRAME: 0774